Baylor University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

Trimester

Student $
Spouse $
Child, 2x Max $

Medical + Dental
Student $
Spouse $

Fall
Trimester

8/15/2025
through
12/31/2025

1,580.00
1,580.00
1,580.00

1,680.00
1,680.00

Returning Fall QTR

Students
9/15/2025
through
12/31/2025
$ 1,227.00
$ 1,227.00
$ 1,227.00
$ 1,305.00
$ 1,305.00

Trimester Premium Cost

Spring & Summer
Trimester
1/1/2026
through
8/14/2026
$ 2,568.00
$ 2,568.00
$ 2,568.00
$ 2,730.00
$ 2,730.00

Spring Term 2
(New Students)

3/1/2026
through
8/14/2026

1,898.00
1,898.00
1,898.00

2,018.00
2,018.00

Summer
(New Students)

5/1/2026
through
8/14/2026

1,205.00
1,205.00
1,205.00

1,281.00
1,281.00

Summer Term 2
(New Students)

7/1/2026
through
8/14/2026

511.00
511.00
511.00

543.00
543.00





