

Trimester Premium Cost

Baylor University
 Student Health Insurance Plan
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
 BCBS
 Trimester

	Fall Trimester	Returning Fall QTR Students	Spring & Summer Trimester	Spring Term 2 (New Students)	Summer (New Students)	Summer Term 2 (New Students)
	8/15/2025 through 12/31/2025	9/15/2025 through 12/31/2025	1/1/2026 through 8/14/2026	3/1/2026 through 8/14/2026	5/1/2026 through 8/14/2026	7/1/2026 through 8/14/2026
Medical						
Student	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,227.00	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 511.00
Spouse	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,227.00	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 511.00
Child, 2x Max	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,227.00	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 511.00
Medical + Dental						
Student	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2,018.00	\$ 1,281.00	\$ 543.00
Spouse	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2,018.00	\$ 1,281.00	\$ 543.00